
University Libraries Liaisons to Cultural, Diversity, and Research Centers 
 

Meredith Ayers (mayers@niu.edu) 

Institute for the Study of Environment, Sustainability & Energy 

 

Gwen Gregory (ggregory@niu.edu) 

Latino Resource Center  

 

Wendell Jhonson (wjohnso1@niu.edu) 

Center for Nonprofit and NGO Studies 

 

Nestor Osorio (nosorio@niu.edu) 

Northern Illinois Center for Accelerator and Detector Development (NICADD) 

Northern Illinois Center for Community Sustainability 

 

Hao Phan (hphan@niu.edu) 

NIU’s Center for Southeast Asia Studies 

Center for Burma Studies 

Asian American Resource Center 

 

Dee Anna Phares (dphares@niu.edu) 

Center for the Study of Women, Gender and Sexuality 

Gender and Sexuality Resource Center 

Center for the Study of Family Violence and Sexual Assault 

Military and Veteran Services 

 

Rob Ridinger (rridinger@niu.edu) 

Center for Black Studies 

Center for Latino and Latin American Studies 

Gender and Sexuality Resource Center 

 

Kimberly Shotick (kshotick@niu.edu) 

Disability Resource Center (DRC) 

 

Betsy Sterner (esterner@niu.edu) 

Center for the Interdisciplinary Study of Language and Literacy (CISLL) 

Wastewater Surveillance Lab  

 

Leanne VandeCreek (lvandecreek@niu.edu) 

Undocumented Student Support 

 

https://www.niu.edu/clas/ese/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/lrc/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/clas/nonprofit/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/clas/nicadd/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/niccs/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/clas/cseas/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/burma/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/aac/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/clas/cswgs/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/gsrc/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/clas/fvsa/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/military-veteran/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/blackstudies/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/clas/latino-studies/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/gsrc/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/disability/index.shtml
https://www.niu.edu/language-literacy/index.shtml
https://shyder1.wixsite.com/niuwsl
https://www.niu.edu/undocumented/index.shtml

